
COUNSELING DEPARTMENT
IMPORTANT DATES

2022-2023
SEMESTER 1

(8/24/2022- 1/20/2023)
SEMESTER 2

(1/24/2023– 6/16/2023)

Permanent Program Day
Friday, 9/9/22 (12 

school days)
Permanent Program 

Day
Friday, 2/10/23 (14 school 

days)    

Level Change Day 11/4/22 Level Change Day 4/6/23

Last Day to Drop without 
an F

11/4/22 (5 school days 
after Q1)

Last Day to Drop 
without an F

4/6/23 (4 school days after 
Q3)

End of Semester 1 1/20/23 End of Semester 2 6/16/23

2022 - 2023 NPHS Grading Timeline

Marking Period Start of Marking Period End of Marking Period Q window opens Q window closes Grade Book 
Turned in

Days per 
Marking 
Period

Senior 
May/Will Fails 

Due Date

Q1P
(Progress 1)

8/24/2022

9/23/2022 Friday
9/23/22

Wednesday
9/28/22 -- 22 --

Q1
(Quarter 1) 10/28/2022 Wednesday

10/26/22
Wednesday

11/2/22 -- 45 May Fails Due: 
11/2/2022

Q2P
(Progress 2)

8/24/2022

12/9/2022 Friday
12/9/22

Wednesday
12/14/22 -- 23

S1
(Semester 1) 1/20/2023 Tuesday

1/17/23
Wednesday

1/25/23

Grade Books 
Due: Thursday 

1/26/23
86 Will Fails Due: 

1/25/2023

Q3P
(Progress 3)

1/24/2023

2/24/2023 Friday
2/24/23

Wednesday
3/1/23 -- 22

Q3
(Quarter 3) 3/31/2023 Wednesday

3/29/23
Wednesday

4/5/23
-- 46 May Fails Due: 

4/5/23

Q4P                       
(Progress 4)

1/24/2023

5/12/2023 Friday
5/12/23

Wednesday
5/17/23 -- 24

S2
(Semester 2)

6/16/23
 Last day of School

Monday
6/5/23

Tuesday
6/20/23

Grade Books 
Due: Thursday 

6/22/23
94 Will Fails Due: 

6/12/2023

**Final Senior Grades due in Q**
 Monday, 6/12/2023 by 4:00 p.m.


